Dear Customers,
product prices provided in this brochure are outdated. Due to supply shortages
and material price increases, some product prices have changed. We will
update this brochure soon. Please contact us for a quotation with updated
prices. Thank you for your understanding.
O
p
t

PC holder
under the table
orderinG inforMaTion
code description
750-0820 Laminar flow Workstation
Air filter unit complete with curtains, for tabletop sized 800x2000 mm.
Does not include tabletop or its legs.
750-0820-TS Laminar flow Workstation with rigid Table Supports
Includes: Tabletop 720-0820 (800 x 2000 x 200 mm)
Rigid table support 766-0512-AR
750-0820 air filter unit complete with curtains
750-0820-VIS Laminar flow Workstation with Vibration Isolation System
Includes: Tabletop 720-0820 (800 x 2000 x 200 mm)
Pneumatic vibration isolation system 742-7004
750-0820 air filter unit complete with curtains
fiLTer SPecificaTion
– Low sound, low watts, low profile, and low
operating costs.
– Three speed switch features low, medium,
and high settings; standard on all
2 ft × 4 ft (600 mm × 1210 mm) and
2 ft × 3.5 ft (600 mm × 1057 mm) units.
– Solid-state speed control standard on
2 ft × 2 ft (600 mm × 600 mm) and
2 ft × 3 ft (600 mm × 905 mm) units.
– forward-inclined centrifugal-type fan.
– High Efficiency Particulate Air (HEPA) UL 900
Filter: 99.99 % efficient @ 0.3 micron.
– Extremely quiet <50 dBA.
– Snap-in pre filter allows for easy replacement
and maintenance.
– Mill finished aluminum exterior.
– Tested to IEST recommended RPC standards.
– UL listed (120 V, 240 V, 277 V) with standard
UL 900 filter.
features included to Laminar Tabletop Workstation:
Additional featured units can be ordered separately.
	Opto-Machanics – Optical Tables
	720 | 730 | 740 – Honeycomb Table Tops
	704 | 705 | 707 | 712 – Honeycomb Breadboards
	715 – Aluminium Breadboards
	716 –Solid Steel Breadboard
	740 – Pneumatic Vibration Isolation System
	740W – Pneumatic Vibration Isolation Workstation